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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Afillah S M J Salim (FTHR) Hafila Nivas, 
Chittattumukku, 
kadinamkulam, 

kaniyapuram, 695301, 
chirayinkeezhu

  

2 01/01/2026 FATHIMAKANI S SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

749, BARKATHU 
MANZIL, 

PATTATHINKARA, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

3 01/01/2026 SUBAIDA S SHAFEEK (HSBN) 446, SHAFEEK 
MANZIL, 

KARINJAVAYAL, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU  

P O, 695301, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

4 01/01/2026 THANSEELA S SABEENA (MTHR) ATTARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ANAKKAPPILLA, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

CHITTATTUMUKKU, 
695301, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

5 01/01/2026 BABU S SHEEBA S (WIFE) MAHIMA, 
KATTUCHANDHA, 

POIKAMUKKU, 
POIKAMUKKU, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

6 01/01/2026 ASHARAF SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

AYSHA NIVAS, 
MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 01/01/2026 GOURI NANDA D RAJEEV B NAIR 
(FTHR)

GOURI SANKARAM, 
VEILOOR, 

MANGALAPURAM, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 01/01/2026 SARATHLAL L VIJAYALEKSHMI S 
(MTHR)

SANTHWANA 
BHAVAN, 

PANICKANVILA 
MUNDAKKAL, 

VEILOOR, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA, 

695302, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

9 01/01/2026 MOHANDAS K KRISHNAN (FTHR) VAISHNAV NIVAS, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, 
KADAKKAVOOR, 

695306, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

10 01/01/2026 SHEELA S BABU G (HSBN) THUNDUVILA  
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
MYVALLI EALA, 
MUDHAKKAL, 

AYILAM PO, 695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

11 01/01/2026 SULFATH BEEVI 
KHADEEJA BEEVI 

MUHAMMED FAZIL 
(HSBN)

FAZEELA MANZIL, 
ANDOOR, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KURAKKADA P O, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

12 01/01/2026 SUHURA SUBAIDA SUBAIDA HUSSAIN 
(MTHR)

AL REEF SUHURA, 
CHANNANKARA, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNANKARA, 

695301, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

13 01/01/2026 ALFINA S S SHAMNAD M (FTHR) PARAYIL VEEDU, 
RAGHUNATH ROAD, 

SASTHAVATTOM, 
SASTHAVATTOM P 

O, 695305, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 01/01/2026 FEBA J JOHNEST (FTHR) BATHEL, 
MAMPALLY, 

ANCHUTHENGU, 
KADAKKAVOOR, 

695309, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

15 01/01/2026 Adheena Rose L Lawrence (FTHR) Rose villa, 
kannattuthuruthy 

kadavu,vadakkearayathur, 
sarkkara, 

chirayinkeezhu, 695304, 
chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

16 01/01/2026 VAISHNAV DAS SUJI MOHAN (MTHR) VAISHNAV NIVAS, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, 
KADAKKAVOOR, 

695306, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

17 01/01/2026 Shahida Beevi Abdul Asees (HSBN) 439, Ajimsha Manzil, 
Valakkadu, Elampa  P 

O, 695103, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

18 01/01/2026 FARSANA J FIROS KHAN (FTHR) J S MANZIL, 
MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 01/01/2026 JUNAID T THAHA M (FTHR) 15/19 
KATTUMURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUDAPURAM P O, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 

MUDAPURAM, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

20 01/01/2026 NABEEL N NAVAS (FTHR) VADAKKEPULIVILAKOM, 
CHERAMANTHURUTH, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUKURICHY P O, 

695303, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 01/01/2026 NASSIM A ABDUL RASSAK 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
MUDAPURAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

MUDAPURAM P O, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

22 01/01/2026 JASMIN J FIROS KHAN (FTHR) J S MANZIL, 
MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 01/01/2026 FAIZAL SALAM HIDAYATHULLA A 
(FTHR)

HIDAYATH, 
THOPPUMUKKU, 

VEILOOR, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA  

P O, 695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 01/01/2026 SAINA S SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

240 B   LATHARA 
VEEDU, 

MUDAPURAM, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 

MUDAPURAM, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

25 01/01/2026 Mohammed Ihsan N S Sabitha (MTHR) SANA VILLA, 
PALAMOOD, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 
695104, KIZHUVILAM

  

26 01/01/2026 JASMIN J FIROS KHAN (FTHR) J S BHAVAN, 
MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 01/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA N 
S 

NASSIM A (FTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
MUDAPURAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

MUDAPURAM P O, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

28 01/01/2026 AHAMMAD SHAN S SHAREEF A (FTHR) CHEKKALAVILAKAM, 
EDAVILAKOM, 

MURUKKUMPUZHA, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA 

P O, 695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 01/01/2026 SUDEEK S S SALIM  (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
KIZHUVILAM, 
MUDAPURAM, 
MUDAPURAM, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

30 01/01/2026 Shajeer  Aliyar Kunju (FTHR) Crescent, Krishnapuram, 
Azhoor, Perunguzhi, 

695305, Chirayinkeezhu

  

31 01/01/2026 Prabha N Satheesan V (HSBN) Saji House, Pazhanchira, 
Kadinamkulam, 

Channankara, 695301, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

32 01/01/2026 MUHAMED SHAH S SHANAVAS (FTHR) THOPPUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PATTATHINKARA, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 01/01/2026 FASILA R RAHEEMA BEEVI F 
(MTHR)

KONATHU VEEDU, 
PUTHUKURICHY P O, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUKURICHY, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

34 01/01/2026 Jasira A Noufal S (HSBN) Anitha Manzil, 
Channankara, 

Kadinamkulam, 
Channankara, 695301, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHIHAS M (FTHR) S S MANZIL, K K 
VANAM, 

SASTHAVATTOM, 
SASTHAVATTOM P 

O, 695305, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

36 01/01/2026 KOCHAPPI P PEGAN (FTHR) ANAKKAPILLA 
THOPPIL VEEDU, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

CHANNANKARA P O, 
695301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 01/01/2026 SAJANA A RASHID (HSBN) SHYMA MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

KADAKKAVOOR, 
KADAKKAVOOR P O, 

695306, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

38 01/01/2026 RAHIM  M SHEEBA (WIFE) 349 SHAHINA 
COTTAGE, 

MUTTAPPALAM, 
AZHOOR, 

PERUNGUZHI, 
695305, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

39 01/01/2026 RAJESH R CHANDRIKA (MTHR) ANAKKAPILLA 
THOPILVEEDU, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

CHANNANKARA P O, 
695315, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

40 01/01/2026 ASWAJITH R S RAJESH C R (FTHR) 14/539 NARANGAL 
VEEDU, 

THENGUMVILA 
ROAD, KIZHUVILAM, 

MUDAPURAM, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

41 01/01/2026 PRINCE M MANUKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

105A, NELLIKKADU 
VEEDU, ELAMPA, 

ELAMPA P O, 695103, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

42 01/01/2026 SHAHEEN A R ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) SHEBEER MANZIL, 
EDAKKODE, 
OORUPOIKA, 

OORUPOIKA P O, 
695104, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

43 01/01/2026 SULFATH S SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

NAJIM MANZIL, 
EDAVILAKOM, 

VEILOOR, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA, 

695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 01/01/2026 Ameer A Abidabeevi j (MTHR) Barkathu Manzil, 
Pukayilathoppu, 

Kizhuvilam, Kurakkada 
P O, 695104, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

45 01/01/2026 Ramzy Rahim Sameer S M (HSBN) 525A, BAIT UL NOOR, 
T K NAGAR 

TOLLMUKKU, 
ELAMPA, 695103, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

46 01/01/2026 VIJI V GIGIN (HSBN) 9,  MADAVILAKAM, 
KATTUVILA, 

AZHOOR, 
PERUNGUZHI PO, 

695305, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

47 01/01/2026 AKHILA A S SHIBU T (FTHR) KAUSALYA NIVAS, 
KOTTAPPURAM,MANJADIMOODU, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

48 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
Y 

YAHIYAKHAN 
(FTHR)

24/75  THERUVIL 
THAIVILAKAM, 

PUTHUKURICHY P O, 
KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUKURICHY, 

695303, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 01/01/2026 Muhammed Asif N Nazarudeen (FTHR) 431, sumayya manzil, 
valakkadu, elampa, 

695103, chirayinkeezhu

  

50 01/01/2026 AMAL A S ANIKUTTAN R 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
EDAVILAKAM, 

MURUKKUMPUZHA, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA 

P O, 695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 01/01/2026 Shamna S Mumthas S (MTHR) Kizhakkevila Veedu, 
Muttappalam, 

Perunguzhi, Perunguzhi, 
695305, Chirayinkeezhu

  

52 01/01/2026 NOORA SAIF SAIFUDEEN (FTHR) SHIBINA COTTAGE, 
MANGALAPURAM, 

VEILOOR, 
THONNAKKAL, 

695317, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

53 01/01/2026 MUNEERA K NUJUMUDEEN S 
(HSBN)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
KAIPALLIROAD, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU 

P O, 695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 AL SABITH N NUJUMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
KAIPALLI ROAD, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHITTATTUMUKKU 

P O, 695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 01/01/2026 SHAJI A M SUBAIDA (MTHR) SHAJI NIVAS, 
KATTUMURAKKAL, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
MUDAPURAM P O, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

56 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS SHEEBA (MTHR) ATTARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ANAKKAPILLA, 
KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNANKARA, 

695301, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

57 01/01/2026 ANANDHU A S ANIKUTTAN R 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
EDAVILAKAM, 

MURUKKUMPUZHA, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA 

P O, 695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 01/01/2026 SALEENA BEEVI A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

JAZMIN MANZIL, 
ELAMPA, ELAMPA P 
O, ELAMPA, 695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

59 01/01/2026 ISMAYIL PILLAI FAKKER 
MUHAMMAD (FTHR)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
KAIPALLY ROAD, 
KADINAMKULAM, 

CHITTATTUMUKKU 
P O, 965301, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

60 01/01/2026 AYISHA MUNEER MUNEER A S (FTHR) 12/752, AMINAAS, 
CHEMPOOR, 

MUDAKKAL P O, 
695103, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

61 01/01/2026 SIMIMOL ABUBACKER (FTHR) SHAJI NIVAS, 
KATTUMURAKKAL, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
MUDAPURAM P O, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

62 01/01/2026 M S VAISHNAVI SINDHU S (MTHR) KRISHNA 
SINDOORAM, 

EDAVILAKOM, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA 

P O, 695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 01/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ M M SULAIMAN (FTHR) JAZMIN MANZIL, 
ELAMPA, ELAMPA P 
O, ELAMPA, 695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

64 01/01/2026 SHAIMA N NOUSHAD (HSBN) SHAILA MANZIL, 
CHERAMANTHURUTH, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUKURICHY P O, 

695303, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 01/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SULFIKAR A (FTHR) VALIYAVILAKTHU 
VEEDU, 

MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

66 01/01/2026 AASHIK 
MOHAMMED 

SHAJI  A M (FTHR) SHAJI NIVAS, 
KATTUMURAKKAL, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
MUDAPURAM P O, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

67 01/01/2026 Shihana A Shiinas (HSBN) 166, Shamna Manzil, 
VALAKKAD, 

ELAMPA, 695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

68 01/01/2026 SABEETHA S AMANULLA (HSBN) AMEENA MANZIL, 
PATTATHINKARA A 

J COLLEGE, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 01/01/2026 BIJU J JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) J H NIVAS, 
MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

THONNAKKAL, 
695317, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 01/01/2026 SHAMNAS RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 553 R S NIVAS, 
MUDAPURAM, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU, 
MUDAPURAM, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

71 01/01/2026 HASEENA 
NUJUMUDEEN

NUJUMUDEEN 
(HSBN)

JALEEL MANZIL, 
CHARAYAM, 

THATTATHUMALA, 
ADAYAMON P O, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

72 01/01/2026 UPANYA MOHAN MOHANDAS P (FTHR) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
PERUNGUZHI, 

AZHOOR, 
PERUNGUZHI, 

695305, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

73 01/01/2026 SUMAYYA R SULFIKAR A (HSBN) VALIYA VILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MANGALAPURAM, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 01/01/2026 SULAIMAN IBRAHIMKUNJU 
(FTHR)

142, A K HOUSE, 
MATHASSERIKONAM, 

PERUNGUZHI P O, 
695305, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

75 01/01/2026 SAFVAN SULFIKAR SULFIKAR (FTHR) SAFVAN MANZIL, 
CHANNANKARA, 

KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNANKARA P O, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 01/01/2026 SALMAN BHARISI S SALIM (FTHR) CHEKKALAVILAKOM 
VILAYILVEEDU, 
EDAVILAKOM, 

VEYILOOR, 
MURUKKUMPUZHA, 

695302, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 01/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHUMAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) ABIYA MANZIL, 
HIWAY GARDENS 

16th MILE, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THONNAKKAL

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

78 01/01/2026 AL NIHAD N NISAR (FTHR) NIHAD MANZIL, 
CHEMBUM MOOLA, 
AZOOR, AZHOOR, 

695305, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

79 01/01/2026 Jincy M Vishnu (HSBN) Theruvil Thyvilakom, 
Kadinamkulam, 
Kadinamkulam, 

Puthukurichy, 695303, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

80 01/01/2026 IRFANA FATHIMA I IKBAL (FTHR) VALIAYAVILAKAM, 
PERUMATHURA, 

SARKARA, 
PERUMATHURA, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

81 01/01/2026 Sumayya S Muhammad Shameer 
(HSBN)

Hazeena Manzil, 
Mamom, Kizhuvilam, 

Kurakkada P O, 695104, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

82 01/01/2026 ASIF A MUMTHAS (MTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

KEEZHATTINGAL, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

83 01/01/2026 FARHAN A SAMEEMA P (MTHR) ATTARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
KADINAMKULAM, 
CHANNANKARA, 

695301, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

84 01/01/2026 ABIYA MUJEEB 
RAHUMAN 

MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

ABIYA MANZIL, 
HIWAY GARDENS 

16th MILE, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THONNAKKAL

  

85 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIK 
A 

MUMTHAS (MTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

KEEZHATTINGAL, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

86 01/01/2026 SUSEELA N RETHI KUMARI S 
(OTHR)

159 RAJI BHAVAN, 
SASTHAMNADA, 

KEEZHATTINGAL, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, 

695306, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

87 01/01/2026 APARNA S RAJU RAJU S (FTHR) VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

THONNAKKAL, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 

KUDAVOOR P O, 
695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 01/01/2026 AFSAL A MUMTHAS (MTHR) PLAVILA HOUSE, 
PERUMKULAM, 

KEEZHATTINGAL, 
PERUMKULAM, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

89 01/01/2026 ISMAIL B BASHEER (FTHR) MINSIYA MANZIL, 
PERUMATHURA, 

SARKARA, 
PERUMATHURA, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

90 01/01/2026 AFFAN MUJEEB MUJEEB RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

ABIYA MANZIL, 
HIWAY GARDENS 

16th MILE, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THONNAKKAL

  

91 01/01/2026 VINOD R S BINDU B L (WIFE) VRINDAVAN, HOUSE 
NUMBER - 4/46-B, 

NEAR YMA 
JUNCTION, 

ALTHARAMOODU, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

92 01/01/2026 SHANAV. P.S N PRABALA 
CHANDRAN (FTHR)

OLIPURATH VEEDU,, 
KAIPPATTIMUKKU,, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

93 01/01/2026 FASILA J M JUNAIDA L (MTHR) THONICHAL VEEDU, 
MADANVILA, 

PERUMATHURA, 
PERUMATHURA, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

94 01/01/2026 BINDU B L VINOD R S (HSBN) VRINDAVAN, HOUSE 
NUMBER - 4/46B, 

NEAR YMA 
JUNCTION, 

ALTHARAMOODU, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

95 01/01/2026 SAAD SALAMI N NAZARUDDIN A 
(FTHR)

THONICHAL VEEDU, 
MADANVILA, 

AZHOOR, 
PERUMATHURA, 

695303, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

96 01/01/2026 SAYOOJ S S SIMI S K (MTHR) SANTHWANAM,, 
OLIPPURATHTH 

KUNNU, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

97 01/01/2026 POOJAA NAIR VINOD R S (FTHR) VRINDAVAN, HOUSE 
NUMBER - 4/46-B, 

NEAR YMA 
JUNCTION, 

ALTHARAMOODU,, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

98 01/01/2026 pushpalatha vijayan (HSBN) pazhanchira manakkattil 
veedu, channankara, 

kadinamkulam, 
channankara  p o, 

695301, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

99 01/01/2026 SAJNA S S MUHAMMED M 
(HSBN)

THEKKEKKARA 
VEEDU, POIKAYIL, 
MELTHONNAKKAL, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 7:15 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

Revision identity

100 01/01/2026 PRARDHANAA NAIR 
V 

VINOD R S (FTHR) VRINDAVAN, HOUSE 
NUMBER - 4/46-B, 

NEAR YMA 
JUNCTION, 

ALTHARAMOODU, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH, 

695304, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

101 01/01/2026 Prajeesh S Sreekala S (MTHR) Indira Nivas, Kaduvayil, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


